
ミドルクラス フリー走行 2022 / 3 / 13

総合(1回目+2回目+3回目)結果

1 84 FA 1 ﾏｴﾋﾛ お魚33 BCNR33 2'12.704 126.796
2 92 FB 1 清田 堅登 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★RX-7 FD3S 2'16.478 3.774 3.774 123.290
3 115 FC 1 S 相間自動車☆ﾌﾟﾛμｱﾄﾞﾊﾞFK8 FK8 2'17.788 5.084 1.310 122.118
4 89 FB 2 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ山口 ME☆RC-F USC10 2'17.926 5.222 0.138 121.996
5 88 FB 3 あｰいｰと ﾓｸﾞﾘﾝ号 ER34 2'18.713 6.009 0.787 121.304
6 109 FD 1 ﾊﾞﾚたら怒られる 見逃してください上司様 DC2 2'18.960 6.256 0.247 121.088
7 93 FB 4 ﾌﾙｽﾛｯﾀｰ7 ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 青ｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S 2'19.321 6.617 0.361 120.774
8 104 FC 2 木下 達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'19.680 6.976 0.359 120.464
9 103 FC 3 ｴｽﾃｯｸ2号機 ｴｽﾃｯｸ2号機 S15 2'19.785 7.081 0.105 120.373

10 107 FD 2 へたれ親爺 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'20.361 7.657 0.576 119.879
11 112 FE 1 新田英治 新田自動車ﾏｲﾃｨﾎﾞｰｲ+ SS40V 2'20.404 7.700 0.043 119.843
12 98 FC 4 中島 正幸 eｶﾞﾚ☆86六兵衛 ZN6 2'22.145 9.441 1.741 118.375
13 106 FD 3 井上 翔太 ｽｲｽﾎﾟ33 ZC33S 2'22.322 9.618 0.177 118.228
14 99 FC 5 まちゅろ 86 ZN6 2'22.577 9.873 0.255 118.016
15 94 FB 5 KWA V36ｽｶｸｰ CKV36 2'22.866 10.162 0.289 117.777
16 102 FC 6 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'22.887 10.183 0.021 117.760
17 108 FD 4 桃太郎 桃太郎ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'22.889 10.185 0.002 117.759
18 105 FC 7 田中 資勝 田中自×丸田小屋 S15 S15 2'23.777 11.073 0.888 117.031
19 97 FC 8 痛ﾗｲﾝ ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ痛ﾗｲﾝ2 ER33 2'24.851 12.147 1.074 116.164
20 111 FE 2 S.S S.Sｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 2'25.592 12.888 0.741 115.572
21 110 FE 3 どらねこ31fw ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 2'26.707 14.003 1.115 114.694
22 95 FB 6 畠中 大輔 RX-7 FD3S 2'26.781 14.077 0.074 114.636
23 96 FC 9 ﾎﾟｯｷｰ ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ S14 S14 2'28.279 15.575 1.498 113.478
24 86 FB 7 あっくん ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 180 RPS13 2'28.744 16.040 0.465 113.123
25 90 FB 8 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰKOGA ME☆Z34 Z34 2'29.033 16.329 0.289 112.904
26 91 FB 9 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰﾌｸﾅｶ ME☆Z33 Z33 2'29.201 16.497 0.168 112.777
27 85 FA 2 totonon ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★WRX 4号 GVB 2'30.473 17.769 1.272 111.823

100 FC かすみ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 3号 ZC6 出走せず
101 FC 村上 正信 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 2号 ZC6 出走せず
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